RAISION KUULA

Kevdan tiejuoksusarjan 2. osakilpailu 10.4.2024
Kokinvuori, Kellarimaenkatu

TULOKSET

P7 0,5 km

Leo Valimaki 2,17
Oskari Savela 2,40
Noa Visa 2,43
Marc Gergely 2,44
Aapo Karna 2,46
Vaino lhamaki 2,50
Frans Kriikkula (5 v) 2,52
Eemeli Huhti 2,54
Matias Peltola 3,02
IImari Saaristo 3,05
Daniel Airio 3,11
Alvar Koskinen (5 v) 3,18
Jari Pentikdinen 3,25
T7  0,5km

Seela Koskinen 2,27
Vilja Syrjala 2,30
Emilia Leppaniemi 2,30
Oona Soiniitty 2,40
Isla Hellstén 3,18
Wilma Arikka 3,43
P9 0,8 km

Edward Ingi 3,23
Alfred Ingi 3,33
Valtteri Pulkkinen 3,39
Aapo Kriikkula 3,44
Severi Savela 4,14
Krister Pentikainen 4,33
T9 0,8 km

Minja Karvo 3,39
Nelli Talka 4,22
Eevi Siirtola 4,25
Hilla Jansson 4,28
T11 1,4km

Aliisa Heikkila 7,02
Adele Nevala 7,04
Hilda Numminen 7,05
Frida Visa 7,06
lida Tulonen 7,06

Ella Huhtanen 7,16



Enni Salonen
Aino Saaristo

T13 2km
Veera Lonka
Venla Sinko
Jenna Junttila
Sofia Leppaniemi
Pinja Myllymaa
Minea Lehto

T15 2,5km
Silja Lahdetie

7,18
7,26

8,37
9,04
9,19
9,19
9,22
9,23

12,30



